

MAT-1521 OF 2021

ORDER NO 15

DATE 13.09.2023

Both parties file hazira.

Issue framed.

To **11.12.2023** for P.H.

MACT 3RD

ALIPORE SOUTH24 PGS

(JO CODE WB 00757)