

MAT SUIT 1521 of 2021

Present: Kumkum Chattopadhyay

Order No. 26 dated 06.11.2025

Today is fixed for report from the mediator, DLSA. Alipore.

Parties are present by filing hazira.

No report has been received as of yet.

Case is adjourned.

To 15.01.2026 for report from the mediator, DLSA. Alipore

Sd/-

Addl. District Judge
3rd Court, Alipore, 24 Pgs. (S)
(WB00742)